
Surname Name Company Email

A'Harrah Wesley Hyper Orange wtaharrah@gmail.com

Aires Rui rui.aires@gmail.com

Al Habash Nur Italia Music Export nur@italiamusicexport.com 

Araujo Tiago Red Mojo tiago@redmojomusic.com

Astedt Peter Live at Heart pastedt@gmail.com 

Babo Rolando rolando.babo@gmail.com

Bankhammer Katja katja.bankhammer@gmail.com

Bello Miguel miguel@brain.com.pt)

Berends Ruud Eurosonic / ETEP ruud.berends@noorderslag.nl

Berler Tabeah Pon't Danic tabeah.berler@pontdanicmusic.com

Bloem Michel Boomerang Bookings michel@boomerangbookings.com 

Bogvad Nis Copenhagen Film Music / Europe in Synch

Burt Dan JWT dan.burt@wundermanthompson.com

Butuc Victor The Lemon Lovers victor.butuc@gmail.com

Carneiro Mário Fundação GDA mario.carneiro@fundacaogda.pt

Carretas Miguel Audiogest miguel.carretas@audiogest.pt 

Carter Trisha CIMA trisha@cimamusic.ca

Castro António antonio.castrotf2@gmail.com

Caunce Samuel Liverpool Sound City sam@soundcity.uk.com 

Cavadas João Paulo jpcavadas@live.com

Cester Vidal Xavier Institut Catalan xcester@gencat.cat 

Chambers Chris Backbeat chris@backbeatsolutions.co.uk

Colombini Antonio sonoplastamusic@gmail.com

Cordeiro Ana Performing Arts Portugal ana.cordeiro@performingarts.pt

Costa Pereira Susana Creative Europe susana.costapereira@europacriativa.eu

Cruz Carmo UGURU / AMAEI uguru@uguru.net

Cunha Antonio UGURU uguru@uguru.net

de Almeida Carlos Vieira GDA

Delgado Ricardo Roots & Rhythms roots@sapo.pt

Délice Gourmet Bonsound gourmet@bonsound.com

Demeersseman Margaux Bureau Export

Des Islets Tim Noisemaker tim@noisemaker.ca

Dorgan Angela Irish Music X angela@firstmusiccontact.com 

Drumond Rui Rui Drumond ruidrumas@gmail.com

Duarte Ana Catarina acrduarte91@gmail.com

Dzienaite Vilma LMVA vilma@musicassociation.lt

Espinheira Vasco vasco@brain.com.pt

Estima Bruno Assoc. GDA brunoestima@gmail.com

Feijão Ana Rita Level:UP / AMAEI anarita@levelupdistribution.pt 

Fellner Susanna WAVES susanna.fellner@wavesvienna.com 

Fernandes António Primeira Linha antonio.fernandes@primeiralinha.pt

Ferneyhough Jodie CCS Rights Management jodie@ccsrightsmanagement.com

Ferreira Ricardo Blim Records / AMAEI ricardo.ferreira@blimrecords.com

Ferreira Rafael rafael.martins.ferreira91@gmail.com

Ferreira Bruno info@brunopferreira.com

Ferreira David  Keynote

Ferreira Emerson Red Mojo emerson@redmojomusic.com

Ferreira Rolando rfproducer@gmail.com

Filaho Susana Assoc. GDA sfialho84@hotmail.com

Fino Joana Ahnuc ahnuc.jo@gmail.com

Fournier Julien WBM

Fraga Henrique A Nossa Guitarra henriquefraga@anossaguitarra.com
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Gaspar Guilherme souka@protonmail.com

Gibbs Robert Progressive Artists rob@progressiveartists.co.uk

Gillon Steven stevengillonmusic@gmail.com

Gouveia Paulo  Stageyard realgomo@gmail.com

Graham Sandy sandygrahamemg@gmail.com

Guisado Jesus Monkey Week jesusguisado@monkeyweek.org 

Guisado César Monkey Week c.guisado.hernandez@gmail.com 

Hajduk Michak Don't Panic We're From Poland

Hergovich Franz Music Austria hergovich@musicaustria.at 

Hetherman Brian CMW brian@cerberusartists.com

Hresko Lisa A2iM lisa@a2im.org 

Iermark Olga Beissoul & Einius oi@beissouleinius.com

Jenkins Nigel Laughing Heart Music nigel@laughingheartmusic.com

Johnson Eric McCann eric.johnson@mccann.com

Komulainen Matti Journalist & Photographerm.komulainen@kolumbus.fi

Lee Marigny M for Montreal marigny@avalancheprod.com

Leiria João joaoleiria@hotmail.com

Lena Sme Jelena Smelova MOO mooow.lv@gmail.com

Linde Markus Thag's Agent / Europe in Synchmarkus@europeinsynch.eu 

Lopez Neus Initiative Musik Neus.Lopez@initiative-musik.de 

Loureiro António Red Mojo antonio@redmojomusic.com

Lupes Anca MMB anca.lupes@starmanagement.ro

Macedo Marlene marlenemacedo81@gmail.com

Mancini Davide Musicastrada davide@musicastrada.it

Marinho de Sa Barbara abarbaradesa@gmail.com

Martins Helder Bruno Cherry Blossom geral@cherryblossom.pt

Martins Sofia Redes Cherry Blossom geral@cherryblossom.pt

Marton Naray Sound Czech naray@soundczech.cz

Máximo João Red Mojo joao@redmojomusic.com

McGowan Allan VIP News allan@allanmcgowan.com

McNeill Nikki Global PR nikki@globalpublicity.co.uk 

Morais Helio Haus helio.morais@haushaus.pt)

Oliveira Teresa GDA teresa.oliveira@gda.pt

Oliveira Pedro GDA

Outhit Allison Six Shooter allison@sixshooterrecords.com

Pedreira Paulo Manuel Assoc. GDA litopedreira@gmail.com

Pekari Turo Teosto Future Labs turo.pekari@teosto.fi

Petrova Anastasiia Respublica Festival nessi.pv@gmail.com

Pilley Max The 405 max.pilley@hotmail.com

Powell Stephanie stephanie.ma.powell@gmail.com

Reinard Samuel Sonic Visions sam.reinard@rockhal.lu 

Ribeiro Rui Composer rui.ribeiro.music@gmail.com 

Ribeiro Joana Showoff posproducao@showoff.pt

Rodrigues Afonso SONY afonso.rodrigues@sonymusic.com

Rönkkö Kaisa Music Finland kaisa.ronkko@musicfinland.fi

Roque Bastien bastien.mroque@gmail.com

Rousseau Marc-Antoine Deezer marousseau@deezer.com

Russell Sean Baseline Music sean@baselinemusic.ca

Russell Marcus Gigmit marcus.ruessel@gigmit.com

Sadki Corinne Bureau Export corinne.sadki@lebureauexport.fr

Sampaio Luis GDA luis.sampaio@gda.pt

Santos Nuno Faniak nunocanina@gmail.com

Santos João Lusitanian / Europe in Synchjoao@lusitanian.pt

Sarabando Diogo dsarabando@ua.pt

Saraiva Nuno Westway PRO westway.projects@gmail.com

Sava Carina MMB carina.sava@gmail.com

Schukov Jenia CIMA jenia@cimamusic.ca

Seyfriedsberger Reinhold Spoon Agency rex@spoon-agency.at

Siamanta Iro Music Export Greece iro@musicexportgreece.com
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Siebens Jeroen EU Radio Plugging jeroen@radioplugging.eu

Sillamaa Virgo Music Estonia virgo@musicestonia.eu

Silva Dinis dinisfaria.silva@gmail.com

Silva Sergio Sincronia de Sons sincroniadesons@gmail.com

Silva Inês Lusitanian ines.isabel.pr@lusitanian.pt

Smidt Peter Eurosonic / BUMA peter.smidt@bumacultuur.nl 

Szep Fruzsina Take a Stand fruzsina.szep@goodlive.ag

Tarleton Tony Acronym Records tony@acronymrecords.com

Thonon Marc Bureau Export

Thun Christoph Gigmit christoph.thun@gigmit.com

Torrinha Rui Westway LAB ruitorrinha@aoficina.pt

Trefor Cai Gigwise cai@gigwise.com 

Tunmats Magnus Live at Heart magnus@liveatheart.se 

Vachier Alain AVM alainvachier@gmail.com

Vachier Anais AVM espectaculos.alainvachier@gmail.com

Veiga Pedro mercearia.artes@gmail.com

Vendrell Fernando David e Golias

Vincent Vivian Vintess Ent vintessinnovation@gmail.com

Whitfield Mirko SxSW mirko@sxsw.com

Winkle Daniel Bureau Export

Zagallo Luis Red Mojo zagallo@redmojomusic.com

Zuber Jean Swizz Music Export jean@swiss-music-export.com 

Duarte João Paulo smartinimusic@gmail.com

mailto:jeroen@radioplugging.eu
mailto:virgo@musicestonia.eu
mailto:dinisfaria.silva@gmail.com
mailto:sincroniadesons@gmail.com
mailto:fruzsina.szep@goodlive.ag
mailto:tony@acronymrecords.com
mailto:alainvachier@gmail.com
mailto:espectaculos.alainvachier@gmail.com
mailto:mercearia.artes@gmail.com
mailto:vintessinnovation@gmail.com
mailto:mirko@sxsw.com
mailto:zagallo@redmojomusic.com
mailto:smartinimusic@gmail.com


Country

US

PT

IT

PT

SE

PT

AT

PT

NL

DE

NL

DK

US

PT

PT

PT

CA

PT

UK

PT

ES

UK

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

CA

FR

CA

IR

PT

PT

LT

PT

PT

PT

AT

PT

CA

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

BE

PT



PT

UK

PT

PT

CA

ES

ES

PO

AT

CA

US

UA

CA

US

FI

CA

PT

LV

DE

DE

PT

RO

PT

IT

PT

PT

PT

CZ

PT

UK

UK

PT

PT

PT

CA

PT

FI

UA

UK

CA

LX

PT

PT

PT

FI

PT

FR

CA

DE

FR

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

RO

CA

AT

GR



AT

EE

PT

PT

PT

NL

DE

CA

FR

DE

PT

UK

SE

PT

PT

PT

PT

FR

US

DE

PT

CH

PT


